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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Footgolfer

Marchi Daniele
Chiavacci lacopo
Santoni Stefano
Zerbini Mattia
Cazzarotto Matteo
Romanacci Luca
Matteini Paolo
Cogoni Riccardo
Cavicchi Alessio
Montagnani Marco
Lahlal Zakaria
Perruzza Giuseppe
Mersini Matteo
Tremonte Davide
Bechelli Stefano
Fiori Gianluca
Ceccarini Mattia
Ticciati Riccardo
Busoni Daniele

Piscini Andrea

Fillini Giacomo
Bonafede Marco
Minnucci Giulio
Sampieri Carlo
Amore Olinto
Luchetti Edoardo
Gori Gianfranco
Cheloni Francesco
Grassi Simone
Lava Maurizio
Fasciani Roberto
Marceddu Fabrizio
L'Abbate Gianluca
Dolfi Massimiliano
Salillari Edison
Grassi Massimo
Sorrentino Francesco
Buti Leonardo
Machi Giovanni
Favilli Dario

Alviti Marco

Mazzucconi Francesco

Categoria

Squadra

1A Categoria

Over 45

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45

Over 45

Over 45

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa

Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Siena

Arezzo FootGolf SC
nd

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa

2N Categoria

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45
Over 55

Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45

FootGolf Siena

Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Firenze
Fermana FootGolf
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Pisa

Livorno FootGolf 2013
Livorno FootGolf 2013

FootGolf Empoli A.D.

Punteggio

99,733
94,134
91,686
83,398
77,541
76,056
75,373
75,302
74,382
74,272
73,682
64,544
63,980
63,945
63,425
61,613
59,178
59,160
56,152
55,908

54,441
52,657
51,465
50,946
48,788
47,859
47,060
45,325
45,082
44,940
43,239
42,278
41,438
40,670
39,991
39,647
39,559
39,513
39,004
38,229
37,777
37,727



43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Fabiani Riccardo
Melis Alessio

Barbini Filippo

Pagliai Cristian
Bucci Filippo
Ferracuti Alberto
Belcari Michele
Fiesoli Alessio
Simoncini Filippo
Valli Luca

Bartoli Matteo
Ciapetti Alessio
Dini Luigi Alberto
Zelli Francesco
Pagliantini Duccio
Selmi Fabio
Morelli Gianni
Zaghini Emanuele
Fabbri Cristian
Ginese Domenico
Gorini Leonardo
Biagi Andrea
Galeoni Alessio
Geraci Marco
Belli Stefano

Gioli Paolo
Barletta Michele
Innocenti Paolo
Ceccarini Luca
Cordovani Marcello
Magliulo Gianbattista
Melillo Antonio

Moschi Leonardo

Brocchi Riccardo
Bacchereti Carlo
La Cordara Andrea
Vespa Daniele
Canepa Vittorio
Fraschi Alessio

La Rocca Roberto

Ciantelli Francesco

Manteri Edoardo Giacomo

Niccolini Francesco

Over 45
Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
nd

Over 55
Over 45
Over 45
nd

Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
nd

Over 55
nd

Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45

Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
Arezzo FootGolf SC

3A Categoria

FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena
Fermana FootGolf
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato

nd

Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Pisa

nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Prato

FootGolf Firenze

FootGolf Prato

nd

FootGolf Shangay

nd

Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Prato

4/ Categoria

Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Prato

Fermana FootGolf

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato

Livorno FootGolf 2013

nd
FootGolf Empoli A.D.

37,181
37,150
36,699

36,678
36,398
36,243
36,032
35,415
35,294
35,132
32,869
32,731
31,909
31,877
31,669
31,489
29,358
29,350
29,205
28,837
28,474
28,353
28,229
28,033
28,012
27,561
27,272
27,077
27,074
27,062
27,015
26,931
26,906

26,881
26,873
26,561
26,351
26,220
25,953
25,096
24,707
23,500
23,034



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Domenici Riccardo
Carlini Carlo Maria
Melloni Stefano
Minucci Guido
Giovannini Duccio
De Nardi Francesco
Pisasale Francesco

Cagnoni Stefano

Ferranti Antonio Giovanni

Quaratesi Mauro
Marzocchi Yuri
Santinelli Matteo
Boretti Paolo
Savino Mirko
Pinna Francesco
Parrini Simone
Carico Antonella
Massimi Vania
Genua Davide
Ciullo Chiara

Sale Alessandro
Bruschetti Daniele
Vettori Simone
Nappini Sara

Biagi Gianni
Martorelli Luca
Cogoni Leonardo
Nasci Lara

Falilo Adriano
Busoni Patrizia
Serpi Flaviano
Morelli Alessandro
Piccolo Sebastiano
Biagi Lorenzo
Fiorentini Fabiano
Sardellini Cinzia
Francesconi Andrea
Galigani Marco
Dami Luca

Cogoni Angelo
Avagliano Antonio

Dami Luca

Over 55
nd
Over 45

Over 45
Over 55
nd

nd

nd

Over 55
nd

Over 45
Femminile
nd
Femminile
nd

nd
Femminile
Over 55
Over 45
nd
Femminile
nd
Femminile
Over 45

nd
Femminile
nd

Over 55
Over 55
nd

nd

Over 55

FootGolf Shangay
nd

FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Siena

FootGolf Siena

FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Altopascio
nd

nd

FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Prato

nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Pisa

nd

FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Shangay

nd

FootGolf Firenze

nd

Arezzo FootGolf SC

FootGolf Firenze

nd

FootGolf Altopascio
nd

Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Firenze

nd

nd
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Altopascio
nd
nd
FootGolf Altopascio

22,878
22,876
22,177
21,967
21,400
21,240
20,595
20,460
20,311
19,607
19,362
18,572
18,557
18,499
18,321
18,317
18,108
17,098
16,783
16,698
15,834
15,428
15,405
15,142
15,030
14,701
14,340
14,216
14,131
13,667
13,633
13,619
13,028
12,690
12,278
12,194
11,759
9,887

9,723

9,522

9,339

8,946



	Categorie

